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COMET HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0360826991

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
293.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.85% (-2.50)

CH0360826991
COTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,332 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

293.00 CHF (805)
293.50 CHF (82)
295.50 CHF
298.50 CHF
293.00 CHF
295.50 CHF
294.03516 CHF
10,367
3,048,262.50
388
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WKN: 36082699
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfd37b3f4994a530923224c5b62c9dcf392a51f5421a03472b38ee7b2788c997&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b54b63bd4b261a033&time=1714661855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d591bf361dfd1930e48a1196d672af406fce7841596662eb77296d20c99054fb&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1444b130c918c12fb&time=1714661855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=764b88e0f8e56c31fe20dbd8b0d687dd8048e833f7989f5edb6f8f68c59fb650&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=facc302d420d0b305&time=1714661855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=132bffbba74b2026b964d65bdaa6d853cb11b20c2a8ba0b0dd4c376b5a3913dc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d844c65f5ec5a1abc&time=1714661855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4035cb9b43c9af9dc4b42f81a3f2af23d53d20972e06ed6b4f02ef5fafab0ebf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f93e14a6a90f9792&time=1714661855&tool=RSC

COMET HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
293.00 CHF

Difference ©  -0.85%(-2.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0360826991
Symbol COTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,332 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 293.00 CHF (805)
Ask (Ask size) 293.50 CHF (82)
Open 295.50 CHF
High 298.50 CHF
Low 293.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 295.50 CHF
VWAP 294.03516 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,367
Trading volume 3,048,262.50
Number of trades 388
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +69.36% +36.28% +25.21%
Perf (abs.) +120.00 +78.00  +59.00
Beta 0.73 1.13 1.42
Volatility  34.78 33.18 39.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

293.80 CHF (16,127
303.22 CHF (17,763
290.34 CHF (21,657
248.26 CHF (20,425
332.20 CHF (2024/03/06
243.40 CHF (2024/01/09
332.20 CHF (2024/03/06
170.50 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:53 85.65 EUR 0.00
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 293.00 CHF 3.05
30

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 293.00 CHF 0.01

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 18:01 82.00 EUR 0.01
28

Number of
trades
8

388
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41396329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102461712

COMET HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Ceme

Contact Details

COMET HOLDING AG

Herrengasse 10 - 3175 Flamatt
Telefon: +41-31-744-90-00
Fax: +41-31-744-90-90

E-mail: info@comet-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Haferl
André Grede

Dionys van de
Ven

Joeri Durinckx

Meike
Boekelmann

Michael Lars
Berger

Nicola Rotondo

Robert Leindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edeltraud
Leibrock
Mariel Hoch
Gek Lim Loh
Heinz Kundert
Patrick Jany

Sook Wai Lee

Paul Boudre

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@comet-group.com
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